16/07/2023, 22:08 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name

National Institute of Technology Sikkim

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/6



16/07/2023, 22:08

National Institute

of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(O

(O

(O

(O

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

573994

527505

49472

59977

16254

19882

8241

10924

78672

182101

57609

4258

13967

29011

1052585.0

953240

53995

59977

16910

19882

8241

10924

162246

405836

168401

5579

21868

34378

2/6



16/07/2023, 22:08

Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
(PwD)

654

7154

13780

3177

6744

1575

251666

351507

22420

35385

41547

11291

17932

815

654

8485

13780

3514

6744

1575

639272

587530

22420

38039

41547

12402

17932

815

3/6



16/07/2023, 22:08

National Institute

of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

oS

(O

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5868

9946

2332

174848

447701

45671

7404

32641

40438

11087

17747

1034

6257

9946

2332

220352

618598

45671

7404

33874

40438

11113

17747

1034

4/6



16/07/2023, 22:08

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute

of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

National Institute
of Technology
Sikkim

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

oS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4429

8543

1961

311356

713531

38103

57406

13186

5521

3012

4437

4734

8543

1961

817562

713531

44605

58762

15039

5521

3012

4437

5/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

16/07/2023, 22:08 JoSAA

E Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx 6/6


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

