

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
4	
Institute Type	
National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List. 16/07/2023, 22:08

JoSAA

.023, 22:08			JoSA.	A		
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	573994	1052585.0
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	527505	953240
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49472	53995
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59977	59977
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16254	16910
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19882	19882
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8241	8241
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10924	10924
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78672	162246
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	182101	405836
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	57609	168401
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4258	5579
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13967	21868
National Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	29011	34378

023, 22:08	Pacholor of Tachaology)		JoSAA			
Sikkim	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	654	654
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7154	8485
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13780	13780
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3177	3514
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6744	6744
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1575	1575
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	251666	639272
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	351507	587530
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	22420	22420
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35385	38039
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41547	41547
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11291	12402
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17932	17932
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	815	815

JoSAA

.023, 22:08			JoSAA	A		
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5868	6257
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9946	9946
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2332	2332
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	174848	220352
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	447701	618598
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	45671	45671
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7404	7404
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32641	33874
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40438	40438
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11087	11113
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17747	17747
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1034	1034

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

16/07/2023, 22:08

JoSAA

2023, 22:08			JOSAA			
	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4429	4734
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8543	8543
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1961	1961
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	311356	817562
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	713531	713531
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38103	44605
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57406	58762
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13186	15039
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5521	5521
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3012	3012
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4437	4437

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

JoSAA

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





